
Applications:
Perfect for security, entry ways, stairways, storage and perimeter areas, as well as residential exteriors.

Features

LED WALL MOUNT(MWM01)

●  Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
●  Consumes 17W to replace 120W Incandescent, 
   25W to replace 50W HID
●  Lumen ouput from 1600-2200lm
●  Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizers for choosing
●  Built-in UL class 2 driver, and 120V/277V photocell
●  UL/cUL listed and DLC qualified

Housing

Lens
Polycarbonate optical lens with heat resisting. 
Clear and frosted lens optional for dierent 
applications.

Photocell
Optional   allows for security and 
energy saving

Mounting
Supports direct wall mounting and 
J-box mounting, with 1/2 inch entry 
at the bottom



PERFORMANCE DATA

ELECTRICAL DATA

DLC Model NO.

PHOTOMETRICS

ORDERING GUIDE Example: WM17W27V40KDP1F

Fixture Type

WM     Wall Mount

Wattage Voltage

40K   4000K
50K   5000K

CCT Finish Photoce (Option) Lens

17    17W
25    25W

27V   120-277V D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White

P1         120V  Photocell
P2          277V Photocell
Blank     Without Photocell

F     Frosted Lens
Blank     Clear Lens

DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm

Weight: 
17W: 2.039lb
25W: 2.039lb

212.94mm(8.384in.) 89.5mm(3.52in.)
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SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE LENS CRI LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW

Clear Lens 80 1650lm 97 lm/W 1700lm 100 lm/W

Frosted Lens 70 2000lm 118 lm/W 2000lm 118 lm/W

Clear Lens 70 2500lm 100 lm/W 2600lm 104 lm/W

Frosted Lens 70 2700lm 108 lm/W 2700lm 108 lm/W
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17W

25W

120-277VAC

120-277VAC

Number
Of Drivers

Driver Current
(mA)

Nominal Power
(W)

INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)

CURRENT
(Amps)

41.002171
80.080271
70.004271
60.077271
12.002152
21.080252
01.004252
90.077252
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17W 120-2770V

25W 120-2770V
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